PLAZA 38

RAMP PLAZA - 95™ STREET

Tollway Route:

Mile Marker / Site Approach:
Municipality:

FCC 854 Registration #
Tower Height:

Total Height:

Base Elevation AMSL (NAVD 88):

Latitude (Datum NAD 83):
Longitude (Datum NAD 83):
General Location:

Tower Make, Model & Year:
Usage:

South Tri-State (I-294)

17.5 / North-Bound (ramp)
Oak Lawn

1008020

150

154

605'

N 41°43'02.34"

W 87°48'15.66"

500 feet south of 95" Street; 400 feet east of 1-294
Rohn SSV, 1989

None
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